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LG 19M38L-B.AWM monitor de computadora 48.3 cm (19") 1366 x
768 Pixeles HD LED Negro

Marca : LG

Codigo del producto: 19M38L-B. AWM

Nombre del producto : 19M38L-B.AWM

- Flicker Safe

- Control en pantalla

- Screen Split 2.0 (Modo PIP)

- Modo de debilidad del color

- Ahorro de energia inteligente

19", 1366 x 768, LED, 16:09, TN 200cd/m2, 5ms
LG 19M38L-B.AWM. Diagonal de la pantalla: 48.3 cm (19"), Resolucién de la pantalla: 1366 x 768

Pixeles, Tipo HD: HD, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LED, Tiempo de respuesta: 5 ms, Relacién de aspecto
nativa: 16:9. montaje VESA. Color del producto: Negro

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

LED backlight
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Anti-glare screen

Screen shape *

Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical
Display diagonal (metric)
Surface hardness

Colour gamut

Performance

NVIDIA G-SYNC *

AMD FreeSync *
Flicker-free technology
Multimedia

Built-in speaker(s) *
Built-in camera *
Design

Product colour *

48.3 cm (19")
1366 x 768 pixels
HD

16:9

LED

TN

v

X

200 cd/m?
5ms

v

Flat

16.7 million colours
0.3x0.3 mm
9cm

6.5cm
48.26 cm

3H

72%

Black

Ports & interfaces
Built-in USB hub *

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
HDMI *

Headphone out *

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *
Panel mounting interface
Cable lock slot *

Height adjustment *

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *

Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Power consumption (standby) *

Power consumption (off)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Energy efficiency scale

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

X
1

v
X

75 x 75 mm

E
12 kWh

0.3W
0.3W

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
Ato G

441.3 mm
167.8 mm
350.2 mm
2.1kg
441.3 mm
57.3 mm
278.1 mm
1.9 kg
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