

## LG 19M38L-B.AWM monitor de computadora 48.3 cm (19") 1366 x 768 Pixeles HD LED Negro

Marca: LG Código del producto: 19M38L-B.AWM

Nombre del producto: 19M38L-B.AWM

- Flicker Safe
- Control en pantalla
- Screen Split 2.0 (Modo PIP)
- Modo de debilidad del color
- Ahorro de energía inteligente

19", 1366 x 768, LED, 16:09, TN 200cd/m2, 5ms

LG 19M38L-B.AWM. Diagonal de la pantalla: 48.3 cm (19"), Resolución de la pantalla: 1366 x 768 Pixeles, Tipo HD: HD, Tecnología de visualización: LED, Tiempo de respuesta: 5 ms, Relación de aspecto nativa: 16:9. montaje VESA. Color del producto: Negro





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display resolution * 1 HD type * H Native aspect ratio * 1	48.3 cm (19") 1366 x 768 pixels HD 16:9	Built-in USB hub * VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity HDMI * Headphone out *	x 1 
Display technology * Panel type *	LED TN	Ergonomics	
LED backlight  Touchscreen *  Display brightness (typical)  Response time *  Touchscreen *  Sometimes to the time	✓ X 200 cd/m²	VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Cable lock slot * Height adjustment *	✓ 75 x 75 mm x
Anti-glare screen	✓ ·	Power	^
Screen shape * Display number of colours * Pixel pitch Viewable size, horizontal Viewable size, vertical Display diagonal (metric) Surface hardness Colour gamut	ren shape * Flat ay number of colours * 16.7 million colours pitch 0.3 x 0.3 mm able size, horizontal 9 cm able size, vertical 6.5 cm ay diagonal (metric) 48.26 cm ce hardness 3H	Energy efficiency class (SDR) * Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000 hours * Power consumption (standby) * Power consumption (off) AC input voltage AC input frequency Energy efficiency scale	E 12 kWh 0.3 W 0.3 W 100 - 240 V 50/60 Hz A to G
Performance		Weight & dimensions	
NVIDIA G-SYNC * AMD FreeSync * Flicker-free technology	× ×	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand) Weight (with stand)	441.3 mm 167.8 mm 350.2 mm 2.1 kg
Multimedia		Width (without stand)	441.3 mm
Built-in speaker(s) * Built-in camera *  Design	×	Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	57.3 mm 278.1 mm 1.9 kg
Product colour *	Black		

